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Result: Women 15 – B grade
24 km

1. 326 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC) 23:35
2. 328 Lily JOHNSON (Hawthorn CC) +0

dns 327 Lily JOHNSTONE (Blackburn CC)

• Average speed of the winner:  61.1 km/h
• Number of starters: 2

Result: Women 15 – A grade
24 km

1. 235 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) 24:45
2. 239 Sienna HINDELL (St Kilda CC) +0
3. 236 Talia APPLETON (Mansfield Mt Buller CC) +0
4. 237 Ava GIRAMONDO (Brunswick CC) +0
5. 240 Indigo SKINNER (Brunswick CC) +0
6. 270 Alana HRIBAR (Blackburn CC) +0

dns 238 Mia WILLIAMS (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

• Average speed of the winner:  58.2 km/h
• Number of starters: 6

Result: Men 15 - B grade
24 km

1. 329 Jude JESSEN (Geelong CC) 22:10
2. 330 Cohen JESSEN (Geelong CC) +0
3. 316 Lawson FRANZMANN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +14
4. 315 Loke EGEDE-POULSEN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +14
5. 319 Ewan BROWN (Hawthorn CC) +14
6. 323 Alex WHITE (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +14
7. 318 Dominic LING (Hawthorn CC) +14
8. 324 Aidan FANNING (Hawthorn CC) +14
9. 317 Ren-Hao CHAN (Hawthorn CC) +14
10. 320 Sam GELDARD (Hawthorn CC) +26
11. 322 Lewis BIRD (Hawthorn CC) +1:18
12. 321 Kieran DAVEY (Brunswick CC) +1:18

dns 325 Finn ROBERTSON (Preston CC)

• Average speed of the winner:  65.0 km/h
• Number of starters: 12



Victorian Junior Road Series
Stage 3

Date: 2nd June 2019

Chief Commissaire: Doug Armstrong Organiser: Cycling Victoria
Friday, July 26 2019 11:36:50pm

Revised Final

Page 2 of 3

Result: Men 15 - A grade
24 km

1. 221 Jamie COLES (Bendigo & District CC) 19:14
2. 230 Jacob MCKIE (Geelong CC) +0
3. 223 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) +0
4. 231 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) +1:39
5. 228 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC) +1:39
6. 225 Finbar O'SULLIVAN (Seymour Broadford CC) +1:39
7. 226 Oskar VON WYSS (Hawthorn CC) +1:39
8. 227 Henry KINSMAN (Brunswick CC) +1:39
9. 224 Cadel HOWIE (Port Fairy CC) +1:41
10. 229 Tom FOSTER (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +4:16

dns 222 Jamie RADFORD (Blackburn CC)
dns 232 Adam LEES (Brunswick CC)

• Average speed of the winner:  74.9 km/h
• Number of starters: 10

Junior Men 15A Lap 5
1. 221 Jamie COLES (Bendigo & District CC) JM15A
2. 223 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) JM15A
3. 230 Jacob MCKIE (Geelong CC) JM15A
4. 231 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) JM15A

Junior Men 15A Lap 11
1. 221 Jamie COLES (Bendigo & District CC) JM15A
2. 230 Jacob MCKIE (Geelong CC) JM15A
3. 223 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) JM15A
4. 231 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) JM15A

Junior Women 15A Lap 11
1. 235 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) JW15A
2. 240 Indigo SKINNER (Brunswick CC) JW15A
3. 236 Talia APPLETON (Mansfield Mt Buller CC) JW15A
4. 270 Alana HRIBAR (Blackburn CC) JW15A

Junior Women 15A Lap 20
1. 235 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) JW15A
2. 239 Sienna HINDELL (St Kilda CC) JW15A
3. 236 Talia APPLETON (Mansfield Mt Buller CC) JW15A
4. 237 Ava GIRAMONDO (Brunswick CC) JW15A

Junior Men 15B Lap 11
1. 329 Jude JESSEN (Geelong CC) JM15B
2. 321 Kieran DAVEY (Brunswick CC) JM15B
3. 324 Aidan FANNING (Hawthorn CC) JM15B
4. 316 Lawson FRANZMANN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) JM15B
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Junior Men 15B Lap 20
1. 329 Jude JESSEN (Geelong CC) JM15B
2. 330 Cohen JESSEN (Geelong CC) JM15B
3. 316 Lawson FRANZMANN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) JM15B
4. 315 Loke EGEDE-POULSEN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) JM15B

Junior Women 15B Lap 5
1. 326 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC) JW15B
2. 328 Lily JOHNSON (Hawthorn CC) JW15B

Junior Women 15B Lap 11
1. 326 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC) JW15B
2. 328 Lily JOHNSON (Hawthorn CC) JW15B


